Participating Outlets

in Hyderabad

Discount Offer*

Amaravathi

Best Of East (The Manohar)
Best Western

(Amrutha Castle)

Blue Water

Café Take Off (The Manohar)
Chillys Restaurant

Chung Hua Restaurant
Coco's Bar & Grill

Cook's Touch

Dastar

Element's Resto Lounge

Golden Fox
Harahs

Haveli

High Spirits

(The Central Court Hotel)
Hotel Ishwarya Residency
Hotel Megacity

Hotel Nakshatra

Hotel Tureeya Grand
Kholani's Extn

Kholani's Kitchen

Level Lounge

(The Central Court Hotel)
Little Penang

Maharaja Bar & Restaurant
Mandira Restaurant

Mantra

Mount Paradise
Bar & Restaurant
New Pot Pourri
Nice Spice

Pride of Hyderabad

Salt & Pepper
(The Central Court Hotel)

Samtrupti

Sundowners

Tabla

The Golden Cave
The Hub Restaurant

Touch of Class
(The Central Court Hotel)

Urban Tadka
Vimal Bar & Restaurant

YO China

Zaika

10% on Bill above Rs.300

15% on Food only

15% on Food on A La Carte at
Salburg Street and H2 Pub

15% on Food only

15% on Food only

10% on Food only

10% on Food only

10% on Food & Beverages

10% on Bill above Rs.500 and 15% on
Bill above Rs.2000

10% on Bill upto Rs.1500 and 15% on
Bill above Rs.1500

10% on Bill upto Rs.1000 and 15% on
Bill above Rs.1000

15% on Bill above Rs.1000

15% on Bill above Rs.1000 on

A La Carte (not applicable for Buffet Bills)

10% on Food only
15% on Food only

10% on Food & Beverages

10% on Food Bill above Rs.500
10% on Food in Restaurant

(not applicable on Buffet & Banquet)
15% on Food of Bill above Rs.1500
10% on Food only

10% on Food only

15% on Food only

15 % on Food & Beverages
10% on total Bill

10% on Bill above Rs.600 and
15% on Bill above Rs.1200
15% on Food only

10% on Food & Beverages on
Bill of Rs.1000

15% on Food only

10% on Food only

15% on Bill above Rs.1000 on
A LA Carte (not applicable for Buffet)
15% on Food only

5% on Bill upto Rs.500 and 10% on
Bill above Rs.500

10% on Food & Beverages

15% on Food only

15% on Food above Rs.2000

10% on Food only

15% on Food only

10% on Food bill on A La Carte
10% on Food only

10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and

15% on Bill of above Rs.500

10% on Bill upto Rs.1000 and 15%
on Bill above Rs.1000

23114471
66543456
66633888

66313699
66543456
27893871
40023450
23540600
65292221

65500333

24611726

27722201
32919191

23401111
23232323

30220575
23226267
66338888

23731365
23391751
24753444
23232323

23300425/27
66318764
30228787

66444466
66321288

66498989
65089388
66848908

23232323

66464539

23540600
66828283
23754773
23408484
23232323

9866823620
23772773
66415555

23600567



