Participating Outlets in Hyderabad	Discount Offer*	Tel. No.
Amaravathi	10% on Bill above Rs.300	23114471
Best Of East (The Manohar)	15% on Food only	66543456
Best Western (Amrutha Castle)	15% on Food on A La Carte at Salburg Street and H2 Pub	66633888
Blue Water	· ·	66313699
Café Take Off (The Manohar)	15% on Food only	66543456
	10% on Food only	27893871
Chillys Restaurant	10% on Food only	40023450
Chung Hua Restaurant Coco's Bar & Grill	10% on Food & Beverages	23540600
Cook's Touch	10% on Bill above Rs.500 and 15% on Bill above Rs.2000	65292221
Dastar	10% on Bill upto Rs.1500 and 15% on Bill above Rs.1500	65500333
Element's Resto Lounge	10% on Bill upto Rs.1000 and 15% on Bill above Rs.1000	24611726
Golden Fox	15% on Bill above Rs.1000	27722201
Harahs	15% on Bill above Rs.1000 on A La Carte (not applicable for Buffet Bills	32919191 s)
Haveli	10% on Food only	23401111
High Spirits (The Central Court Hotel)	15% on Food only	23232323
Hotel Ishwarya Residency	10% on Food & Beverages	30220575
Hotel Megacity	10% on Food Bill above Rs.500	23226267
Hotel Nakshatra	10% on Food in Restaurant (not applicable on Buffet & Banquet)	66338888
Hotel Tureeya Grand	15% on Food of Bill above Rs.1500	23731365
Kholani's Extn	10% on Food only	23391751
Kholani's Kitchen	10% on Food only	24753444
Level Lounge (The Central Court Hotel)	15% on Food only	23232323
Little Penang	15 % on Food & Beverages	23300425/27
Maharaja Bar & Restaurant	10% on total Bill	66318764
Mandira Restaurant	10% on Bill above Rs.600 and 15% on Bill above Rs.1200	30228787
Mantra	15% on Food only	66444466
Mount Paradise Bar & Restaurant	10% on Food & Beverages on Bill of Rs.1000	66321288
New Pot Pourri	15% on Food only	66498989
Nice Spice	10% on Food only	65089388
Pride of Hyderabad	15% on Bill above Rs.1000 on A LA Carte (not applicable for Buffet)	66848908
Salt & Pepper (The Central Court Hotel)	15% on Food only	23232323
Samtrupti	5% on Bill upto Rs.500 and 10% on Bill above Rs.500	66464539
Sundowners	10% on Food & Beverages	23540600
Tabla	15% on Food only	66828283
The Golden Cave	15% on Food above Rs.2000	23754773
The Hub Restaurant	10% on Food only	23408484
Touch of Class (The Central Court Hotel)	15% on Food only	23232323
Urban Tadka Vimal Bar & Restaurant	10% on Food bill on A La Carte 10% on Food only	9866823620 23772773
YO China	10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and 15% on Bill of above Rs.500	66415555
Zaika	10% on Bill upto Rs.1000 and 15% on Bill above Rs.1000	23600567